
DELTA LEAGUE (updated 11/18/23)
2024 WOMEN'S VARSITY, JV LACROSSE SCHEDULE

DIVISION A: DAVIS, ST FRANCIS, VISTA DEL LAGO
DIVISION B: RIO AMERICANO & BELLA VISTA

Wednesday, March 20 Wednesday, April 17
Bella Vista @ Vista Del Lago Bella Vista @ St Francis
St Francis @ Rio Americano Rio Americano BYE
Davis BYE

Friday, April 19
Friday, March 22 St Francis @ Davis

Vista Del Lago @ Rio Americano Bella Vista @ Rio Americano
Davis @ Bella Vista Vista Del Lago BYE
St Francis BYE

Wednesday, April 24
Friday, April 5 Vista Del Lago @ St Francis

Vista Del Lago @ Davis Bella Vista BYE
Rio Americano BYE

Wednesday, April 10 Davis BYE
Davis @ St Francis
Rio Americano @ Bella Vista
Vista Del Lago BYE Friday, April 26

Davis @ Vista Del Lago
Friday, April 12 Rio Americano BYE

St Francis @ Vista Del Lago Bella Vista BYE
Bella Vista BYE St Francis BYE

Tuesday, April 16
Rio Americano @ Davis

Dead Period: January 15-February 4
Practice Begins: 5-Feb
First Scrimmage: 16-Feb
First Game: 16-Feb

Game Times: JV 5:30; V 7:30
Rio Americano V 4:30

Delta League Rep: Jenn Morris, Davis
Athletic Director Rep: Mark McGreevey


